
LOT 2
CREEKSIDE #2 PB 7/32

MIKOLASKO DARLENE SANTOS & ERIC JOHN
87565 CREEKSIDE DR
YULEE, FL 32097

51-3N-27-0262-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4037.00

03/03/2023 NW
11/03/2006 JM 06/15/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

365,943
16,249
75,000

457,192
247,524
209,668

HX HB 50,722
158,946
457,192

0

418,589

2753/727 12/02/2024 WD Q I 01 585,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENIS SHELLY M &

MIKOLASKO DARLENE S

2346/1740 3/11/2020 WD Q I 02 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONLEY JOHN & ALYSON

DENIS SHELLY M & JE

2025
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B14657 SWIM POOL 34,000 02/01/2005

M09267 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2005

E0414007 ELEC OTHER 2,000 12/01/2004

P0408792 OTHER 0 12/01/2004

R046927 REPAIR/RRF 2,800 12/01/2004

B0414148 NEW CONSTR 174,357 12/01/2004

2025HX Base Yr

87565 CREEKSIDE DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,699 110.4432 145.79 393,487 2005 2010 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2318

BAS 1,942 100 2005 1,942 263,305

FGR 516 55 2005 284 38,506

FOP 74 30 2005 22 2,983

FOP 250 30 2012 75 10,169

FUS 376 100 2005 376 50,980

3,158 2,699 365,943

BAS=[YR=2005] W17 FOP=[YR=2012] N8 W33 S8 E13 N2 E7 S2 E13$
W13 N2 W7 S2 W17 S36 FGR=[YR=2005] S23 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N23
W22$ E32 FOP=[YR=2005] S5 E10 N5 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4
E4 S1 E8 N1 E2 N36$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2005] E2 N9 E6 N3 E4 S12
E2 S16 W2 S5 W10 N5 W2 N16$ W15$ .
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 1,760

2 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 236.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2005 2005 3 84 1,437

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 34 16 544.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2005 2005 3 22 2,094

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 214.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 6,548

5 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 220

6 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,247.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 4,190

16,249

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


